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Washington Irving Middle School

Basketball Schedule 2017-18
	Date
	Opponent
	Location
	Time

	Friday November 17
	Scrimmage-Mannington
	WIMS
	Girls Only

6pm

	Thursday November 30
	Mountaineer(Mon)
	WIMS
	Boys Only

JV 6pm
Varsity 7:30pm

	Thursday November 30
	Mountaineer(Mon)
	@Mountaineer (Mon)
	Girls Only

JV 5:45pm

Varsity 7:15pm

	Tuesday December 5
	MMS
	@MMS
	Girls 6pm
Boys

7:30pm

	Tuesday December 12
	SHMS
	WIMS
	Girls 6pm
Boys 7:30pm



	Thursday December 14
	LMS
	@LMS
	Marathon 
Starting at 4pm

	Monday December 18
	South Middle (Mon)
	WIMS
	Boys Only
JV 6pm

Varsity 7:30

	Monday December 18
	South Middle (Mon)
	South Middle (Mon)
	Girls Only

JV 6pm

Varsity 7:30pm

	Wednesday December 20
	ND
	WIMS
	Girls 6pm

Boys 7:30pm

	Thursday January 4
	E. Fairmont
	@ E. Fairmont
	Marathon
Starts @ 4pm

	Monday January 8
	BMS
	@BMS
	Girls 6pm
Boys 7:30pm

	Thursday January 11
	SHMS
	@SHMS
	Girls 6pm
Boys 7:30pm



	Thursday January 18
	BUMS
	WIMS
	Boys Only
JV 6pm

Varsity 7:30pm

	Thursday January 18
	BUMS
	@BUMS
	Girls Only

JV 6pm

Varsity 7:30pm



	Tuesday January 23
	ND
	@ ND
	Girls 6pm

Boys 7:30pm

	Wednesday January 24
	Mountaineer (Mon)
	WIMS
	Girls Only

JV 6pm

Varsity 7:30pm

	Thursday January 25
	MMS
	WIMS
	Girls 6pm

Boys 7:30pm

	Friday January 26
	Mountaineer (Mon)
	@Mountaineer (Mon)
	Boys Only

JV 5:45pm

Varsity 7:15pm

	Monday January 29
	W. Fairmont
	WIMS
	Girls Only

JV 6pm

Varsity 7:30pm

	Monday January 29
	W. Fairmont
	W. Fairmont
	Boys Only

JV 6pm

Varsity 7:30om

	Tuesday January 30
	LMS
	WIMS
	Girls 6pm

Boys 7:30pm

	Thursday February 1
	W. Fairmont
	WIMS
	Boys Only

JV 6pm

Varsity 7:30pm

	Thursday February 1
	W. Fairmont
	W. Fairmont
	Girls Only

JV 5:45pm

Varsity 7:15pm

	Tuesday February 6
	BMS
	WIMS
	Girls 6pm

Boys 7:30pm

	Wednesday February 7
	RL Bland
	WIMS
	Boys Only

JV 6pm

Varsity 7:30

	Wednesday February 7
	RL Bland
	RL Bland
	Girls Only

JV 6pm

Varsity 7:30pm

	Feb. 12
	County Tournament-Girls 1st Round
	@MMS
	tbd

	Feb. 13
	County Tournament-Boys 1st Round
	@MMS
	tbd

	Feb. 15
	Boys/Girls

Semi Finals
	@BMS
	tbd

	Feb. 17
	Boys/Girls

Championships
	Lincoln HS
	Girls  6pm

Boys 7:30pm
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